_@é .!a !540550
Deadlines 2016

FecEx® FedEx Christmas Shipping Deadlines

Authorized ShipCeﬁter Monday, Dec. 12 — SmartPost
: Friday, Dec. 16 — Home Delivery and Ground Delivery

Monday, Dec. 19 — Express Saver

Wednesday, Dec. 21 — 2-Day A.M. and 2-Day

Thursday, Dec. 22 — Standard Overnight, Priority Overnight, First Overnight
Friday, Dec. 23 — SameDay City (Standard)

Sunday, Dec. 25 — SameDay and SameDay City (Priority)

More information at http:/www.fedex.com/us/holiday/last-days-to-ship.html

UPS Christmas Shipping Deadlines

Monday, Dec. 19 — 3 Day Select

Wednesday, Dec. 21 — 2nd Day Air

Thursday, Dec 22 — Next Day Air

More information at https:/compass.ups.com/ups-holiday-calendar/

USPS Christmas Shipping Deadlines

= UNITED STATES Thursday, Dec. 15 — USPS Retail Ground

P POSTAL SERVICE e Ground service for less-than-urgent deliveries and oversized packages.
Approved Postal Provider®  Tuesday, Dec. 20 — First-Class Mail

Service for standard-sized, single-piece envelopes and small packages

weighing up to 13 ounces with delivery in 3 business days or less.

Wednesday, Dec. 21 — Priority Mail

Domestic service in 1, 2 or 3 business days based on where the package is
mailed and where it's being sent, variety of flat-rate options.

Friday, Dec. 23 - Priority Mail Express

Fastest domestic service, guaranteed overnight scheduled delivery to most
locations. Some restrictions and exceptions apply. Please note, Priority Mail
Express postage refund eligibility is adjusted for shipments mailed between
Dec. 22 and Dec. 25.
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